
11 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 67 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:38:30,0

2. Czyž Bartoloměj 6 Model Run Team 1990 A 0:41:17,3 0:02:47,3

3. Škapa Marek 56 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:41:22,3 0:02:52,3

4. Flaša David 4 Abstinenční reprezentace 1989 A 0:41:35,9 0:03:05,9

5. Buba Michal 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:41:52,1 0:03:22,1

6. Novák Václav 98 Kravaře 1987 A 0:43:13,4 0:04:43,4

7. Hanzlík Patrik 22 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 B 0:43:23,8 0:04:53,8

8. Smolka Václav 5 Vřesina 1990 A 0:44:43,5 0:06:13,5

9. Matěj Lukáš 12 Nutrend crew 1980 B 0:45:03,9 0:06:33,9

10. Polášek Petr 80 TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:45:14,4 0:06:44,4

11. Konvička Adam 18 Konvičky 1977 B 0:45:20,7 0:06:50,7

12. Mička Martin 17 Turdebir 1979 B 0:45:29,8 0:06:59,8

13. Lipinski Adam 33 Polska 1973 C 0:45:42,4 0:07:12,4

14. Pospíšil Petr 73 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:45:51,8 0:07:21,8

15. Klumpar Filip 3 Future Leaders 1997 A 0:45:52,6 0:07:22,6

16. Škrabánek Petr 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:46:02,5 0:07:32,5

17. Pavlík Miroslav 70 Pustá Polom 1964 C 0:46:33,7 0:08:03,7

18. Gruchala Vojtěch 75 MK Seit Ostrava 1983 B 0:46:48,8 0:08:18,8

19. Glogar Daniel 19 Turdebir 1978 B 0:47:41,2 0:09:11,2

20. Šerek Radomír 23 Fulnek 1976 B 0:47:44,1 0:09:14,1

21. Haltof Aleš 14 CK Verge Frenštát 1983 B 0:47:54,7 0:09:24,7

22. Londa Jiří 79 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 0:47:59,8 0:09:29,8

23. Matušek Zdeněk 57 Ostrava 1960 D 0:48:37,0 0:10:07,0

24. Havránek Aleš 63 Rozběháme Hranice na Mor. 1975 B 0:49:13,7 0:10:43,7

25. Kiligner Michal 8 Frýdek - Místek 1998 A 0:49:30,9 0:11:00,9

26. Cyrus Petr 62 Dolbend 1982 B 0:49:49,1 0:11:19,1

27. Lipina Tomáš 34 MK Seitl Ostrava 1966 C 0:50:06,2 0:11:36,2

28. Majkrák Petr 65 Karviná 1981 B 0:50:09,2 0:11:39,2

29. Rozumová Charlotte 42 1998 ZA 0:50:10,4 0:11:40,4

30. Rosmanit Aleš 29 Bike Team Opava 1971 C 0:50:12,9 0:11:42,9

31. Míček Roman 24 Frýdek Místek 1972 C 0:50:24,2 0:11:54,2

32. Běčák Zdeněk 77 Ostrava 1969 C 0:50:44,1 0:12:14,1

33. Křefký Manfred 72 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1964 C 0:50:53,7 0:12:23,7

34. Axman Marek 84 DK BK Eshop Racing Team 1985 A 0:50:56,9 0:12:26,9

35. Brož Vlastimil 58 Borci Zdar ! 1976 B 0:52:04,4 0:13:34,4
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36. Lippová Zuzana 82 SK Černé Plíce 1986 ZA 0:52:16,3 0:13:46,3

37. Kopřiva Slavomír 66 Hlučín 1997 A 0:52:52,2 0:14:22,2

38. Civela Martin 25 1972 C 0:53:03,1 0:14:33,1

39. Collen Malcolm 100 Team International!!! 1960 D 0:53:13,7 0:14:43,7

40. Klemensová Gabriela 48 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 ZB 0:53:37,0 0:15:07,0

41. Jadrníček Jan 81 Ostrava 1983 B 0:53:47,8 0:15:17,8

42. Heider Radim 99 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:54:06,1 0:15:36,1

43. Valošek Miroslav 88 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 0:55:17,1 0:16:47,1

44. Papež Marek 30 Orli Ostrava 1972 C 0:55:22,3 0:16:52,3

45. Štencel Jiří 55 Fulnek 1963 D 0:55:30,4 0:17:00,4

46. Jadrníček Petr 64 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 0:55:56,0 0:17:26,0

47. Beran Jan 53 Vítkov 1971 C 0:56:07,1 0:17:37,1

48. Giža Tomáš 86 SK Černé Plíce 1975 B 0:56:13,8 0:17:43,8

49. Bytomský Petr 1 Bolatice 1984 A 0:56:21,5 0:17:51,5

50. Dobeš Petr 96 Olomouc 1970 C 0:56:25,4 0:17:55,4

51. Stošek René 76 Hlučín 1972 C 0:56:33,1 0:18:03,1

52. Hrabuška Jaroslav 83 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 0:56:56,8 0:18:26,8

53. Čížková Eva 41 Zbyslavice 1989 ZA 0:57:07,6 0:18:37,6

54. Rinková Radka 47 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 0:57:21,2 0:18:51,2

55. Koribanič Lukáš 16 BK SAK Karviná 1981 B 0:57:50,1 0:19:20,1

56. Komárek Jiří 68 Dolní Benešov 1981 B 0:57:54,6 0:19:24,6

57. Sobierajski Przemek 32 Racibórz 1973 C 0:58:13,0 0:19:43,0

58. Vlček Jiří 92 TK Hlučín 1964 C 0:58:42,1 0:20:12,1

59. Fikáček Ivo 54 Ostrava - Poruba 1956 D 0:58:53,2 0:20:23,2

60. Chládek Josef 93 Sokol Žamberk 1959 D 0:59:14,6 0:20:44,6

61. Zajíc Josef 13 Lepus.cz 1976 B 0:59:45,4 0:21:15,4

62. Smolková Simona 89 Ostrava 1993 ZA 1:00:07,1 0:21:37,1

63. Vytisk Alfons 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 1:00:41,3 0:22:11,3

64. Křefká Dagmar 71 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1976 ZB 1:00:51,5 0:22:21,5

65. Kavec Ladislav 35 Ostrava Poruba 1962 D 1:01:57,9 0:23:27,9

66. Pastyříková Libuše 97 Olomouc 1983 ZB 1:02:04,5 0:23:34,5

67. Janda Jan 39 1948 E 1:02:11,7 0:23:41,7

68. Hájovský Tomáš 27 Hlučín 1964 C 1:05:32,6 0:27:02,6

69. Koch Maxmilián-Adolf 10 SCASEV Lešení Bednění 1998 A 1:05:50,9 0:27:20,9

70. Skřípcová Irena 45 MK Seit Ostrava 1983 ZB 1:06:24,9 0:27:54,9

71. Šofrová Simona 59 Hošťálkkovice 1964 ZC 1:08:23,0 0:29:53,0

72. Klásková Eva 74 Olomouc 1970 ZC 1:10:07,3 0:31:37,3

73. Krejzlová Věra 50 BK SAK Karviná 1966 ZC 1:11:37,4 0:33:07,4

74. Rinka Erich 36 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:12:30,0 0:34:00,0
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75. Solczyková Renata 44 BK SAK Karviná 1977 ZB 1:14:30,8 0:36:00,8

76. Beskydský Dědek 87 Klub Důchodců 1945 E 1:19:21,8 0:40:51,8

77. Platzek Jiří 78 Hlučín 1964 C 1:19:43,0 0:41:13,0
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Lidový běh

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Glogar Tobiáš 90 ZŠ Vrchní 2011 LM 0:23:28,3

2. Rinka Vojtěch 91 OB Opava 2012 LM 0:23:46,6 0:00:18,3

3. Kusý David 85 AK Poruba 2014 LM 0:23:47,9 0:00:19,6

4. Konvičková Marie 52 2008 LŽ 0:25:22,8 0:01:54,5

5. Skomorowski Stanisław 60 Rybnicka Kużnia 1957 LM 0:33:52,9 0:10:24,6

6. Šerková Dagmar 49 Fulnek 1976 LŽ 0:38:18,1 0:14:49,8
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11 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 67 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:38:30,0

2. Czyž Bartoloměj 6 Model Run Team 1990 A 0:41:17,3 0:02:47,3

3. Flaša David 4 Abstinenční reprezentace 1989 A 0:41:35,9 0:03:05,9

4. Novák Václav 98 Kravaře 1987 A 0:43:13,4 0:04:43,4

5. Smolka Václav 5 Vřesina 1990 A 0:44:43,5 0:06:13,5

6. Klumpar Filip 3 Future Leaders 1997 A 0:45:52,6 0:07:22,6

7. Londa Jiří 79 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 0:47:59,8 0:09:29,8

8. Kiligner Michal 8 Frýdek - Místek 1998 A 0:49:30,9 0:11:00,9

9. Axman Marek 84 DK BK Eshop Racing Team 1985 A 0:50:56,9 0:12:26,9

10. Kopřiva Slavomír 66 Hlučín 1997 A 0:52:52,2 0:14:22,2

11. Heider Radim 99 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:54:06,1 0:15:36,1

12. Bytomský Petr 1 Bolatice 1984 A 0:56:21,5 0:17:51,5

13. Koch Maxmilián-Adolf 10 SCASEV Lešení Bednění 1998 A 1:05:50,9 0:27:20,9

11 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Buba Michal 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:41:52,1

2. Hanzlík Patrik 22 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 B 0:43:23,8 0:01:31,7

3. Matěj Lukáš 12 Nutrend crew 1980 B 0:45:03,9 0:03:11,8

4. Polášek Petr 80 TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:45:14,4 0:03:22,3

5. Konvička Adam 18 Konvičky 1977 B 0:45:20,7 0:03:28,6

6. Mička Martin 17 Turdebir 1979 B 0:45:29,8 0:03:37,7

7. Pospíšil Petr 73 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:45:51,8 0:03:59,7

8. Gruchala Vojtěch 75 MK Seit Ostrava 1983 B 0:46:48,8 0:04:56,7

9. Glogar Daniel 19 Turdebir 1978 B 0:47:41,2 0:05:49,1

10. Šerek Radomír 23 Fulnek 1976 B 0:47:44,1 0:05:52,0

11. Haltof Aleš 14 CK Verge Frenštát 1983 B 0:47:54,7 0:06:02,6

12. Havránek Aleš 63 Rozběháme Hranice na Mor. 1975 B 0:49:13,7 0:07:21,6

13. Cyrus Petr 62 Dolbend 1982 B 0:49:49,1 0:07:57,0

14. Majkrák Petr 65 Karviná 1981 B 0:50:09,2 0:08:17,1

15. Brož Vlastimil 58 Borci Zdar ! 1976 B 0:52:04,4 0:10:12,3

16. Jadrníček Jan 81 Ostrava 1983 B 0:53:47,8 0:11:55,7

17. Valošek Miroslav 88 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 0:55:17,1 0:13:25,0

18. Giža Tomáš 86 SK Černé Plíce 1975 B 0:56:13,8 0:14:21,7

19. Koribanič Lukáš 16 BK SAK Karviná 1981 B 0:57:50,1 0:15:58,0

20. Komárek Jiří 68 Dolní Benešov 1981 B 0:57:54,6 0:16:02,5

21. Zajíc Josef 13 Lepus.cz 1976 B 0:59:45,4 0:17:53,3
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11 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 56 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:41:22,3

2. Lipinski Adam 33 Polska 1973 C 0:45:42,4 0:04:20,1

3. Pavlík Miroslav 70 Pustá Polom 1964 C 0:46:33,7 0:05:11,4

4. Lipina Tomáš 34 MK Seitl Ostrava 1966 C 0:50:06,2 0:08:43,9

5. Rosmanit Aleš 29 Bike Team Opava 1971 C 0:50:12,9 0:08:50,6

6. Míček Roman 24 Frýdek Místek 1972 C 0:50:24,2 0:09:01,9

7. Běčák Zdeněk 77 Ostrava 1969 C 0:50:44,1 0:09:21,8

8. Křefký Manfred 72 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1964 C 0:50:53,7 0:09:31,4

9. Civela Martin 25 1972 C 0:53:03,1 0:11:40,8

10. Papež Marek 30 Orli Ostrava 1972 C 0:55:22,3 0:14:00,0

11. Beran Jan 53 Vítkov 1971 C 0:56:07,1 0:14:44,8

12. Dobeš Petr 96 Olomouc 1970 C 0:56:25,4 0:15:03,1

13. Stošek René 76 Hlučín 1972 C 0:56:33,1 0:15:10,8

14. Sobierajski Przemek 32 Racibórz 1973 C 0:58:13,0 0:16:50,7

15. Vlček Jiří 92 TK Hlučín 1964 C 0:58:42,1 0:17:19,8

16. Hájovský Tomáš 27 Hlučín 1964 C 1:05:32,6 0:24:10,3

17. Platzek Jiří 78 Hlučín 1964 C 1:19:43,0 0:38:20,7

11 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:46:02,5

2. Matušek Zdeněk 57 Ostrava 1960 D 0:48:37,0 0:02:34,5

3. Collen Malcolm 100 Team International!!! 1960 D 0:53:13,7 0:07:11,2

4. Štencel Jiří 55 Fulnek 1963 D 0:55:30,4 0:09:27,9

5. Jadrníček Petr 64 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 0:55:56,0 0:09:53,5

6. Hrabuška Jaroslav 83 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 0:56:56,8 0:10:54,3

7. Fikáček Ivo 54 Ostrava - Poruba 1956 D 0:58:53,2 0:12:50,7

8. Chládek Josef 93 Sokol Žamberk 1959 D 0:59:14,6 0:13:12,1

9. Kavec Ladislav 35 Ostrava Poruba 1962 D 1:01:57,9 0:15:55,4

10. Rinka Erich 36 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:12:30,0 0:26:27,5

11 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vytisk Alfons 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 1:00:41,3

2. Janda Jan 39 1948 E 1:02:11,7 0:01:30,4

3. Beskydský Dědek 87 Klub Důchodců 1945 E 1:19:21,8 0:18:40,5
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11 km - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Rozumová Charlotte 42 1998 ZA 0:50:10,4

2. Lippová Zuzana 82 SK Černé Plíce 1986 ZA 0:52:16,3 0:02:05,9

3. Čížková Eva 41 Zbyslavice 1989 ZA 0:57:07,6 0:06:57,2

4. Smolková Simona 89 Ostrava 1993 ZA 1:00:07,1 0:09:56,7

11 km - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Klemensová Gabriela 48 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 ZB 0:53:37,0

2. Rinková Radka 47 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 0:57:21,2 0:03:44,2

3. Křefká Dagmar 71 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1976 ZB 1:00:51,5 0:07:14,5

4. Pastyříková Libuše 97 Olomouc 1983 ZB 1:02:04,5 0:08:27,5

5. Skřípcová Irena 45 MK Seit Ostrava 1983 ZB 1:06:24,9 0:12:47,9

6. Solczyková Renata 44 BK SAK Karviná 1977 ZB 1:14:30,8 0:20:53,8

11 km - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šofrová Simona 59 Hošťálkkovice 1964 ZC 1:08:23,0

2. Klásková Eva 74 Olomouc 1970 ZC 1:10:07,3 0:01:44,3

3. Krejzlová Věra 50 BK SAK Karviná 1966 ZC 1:11:37,4 0:03:14,4

Lidový běh - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Glogar Tobiáš 90 ZŠ Vrchní 2011 LM 0:23:28,3

2. Rinka Vojtěch 91 OB Opava 2012 LM 0:23:46,6 0:00:18,3

3. Kusý David 85 AK Poruba 2014 LM 0:23:47,9 0:00:19,6

4. Skomorowski Stanisław 60 Rybnicka Kużnia 1957 LM 0:33:52,9 0:10:24,6

Lidový běh - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Konvičková Marie 52 2008 LŽ 0:25:22,8

2. Šerková Dagmar 49 Fulnek 1976 LŽ 0:38:18,1 0:12:55,3
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